

ATTACHMENT TO LICENSE AMENDMENT NO. 94

FACILITY OPERATING LICENSE DPR-25

DOCKET NO. 50-249

1. A new page 4 for your license is included for your convenience to reflect the change in Section 3E Restrictions.
2. Revise the Appendix A Technical Specifications by removing the pages identified below and inserting the attached pages. The revised pages are identified by the captioned amendment number and contain marginal lines indicating the area of change.

<u>REMOVE</u>	<u>INSERT</u>	<u>REMOVE</u>	<u>INSERT</u>
iii	iii	B 3/4 5-30	B 3/4 5-30
v	v	B 3/4 5-31	B 3/4 5-31
viii	viii	B 3/4 5-32	B 3/4 5-32
1.0-2	1.0-2	B 3/4 5-33	B 3/4 5-33
1.0-5	1.0-5	B 3/4 5-34	B 3/4 5-34
1.0-6	1.0-6	B 3/4 5-35	B 3/4 5-35
1/2 1-1	1/2 1-1	B 3/4 5-36	B 3/4 5-36
1/2 1-2	1/2 1-1	B 3/4 5-37	B 3/4 5-37
1/2 1-3	1/2 1-3	B 3/4 5-38	B 3/4 5-38
1/2 1-4	1/2 1-4	B 3/4 5-39	B 3/4 5-39
B 1/2 1-7	B 1/2 1-7	B 3/4 5-40	B 3/4 5-40
B 1/2 1-8	B 1/2 1-8	B 3/4 5-41	B 3/4 5-41
B 1/2 1-12	B 1/2 1-12	B 3/4 5-42	B 3/4 5-42
B 1/2 1-14	B 1/2 1-14	B 3/4 5-43	B 3/4 5-43
3/4 1-1	3/4 1-1	B 3/4 5-44	
3/4 1-2	3/4 1-2	3/4 6-15	3/4 6-15
B 3/4 1-20	B 3/4 1-20	3/4 6-16	3/4 6-16
3/4 2-12	3/4 2-12	B 3/4 6-36	B 3/4 6-36
3/4 2-13	3/4 2-13	B 3/4 6-37	B 3/4 6-37
3/4 5-8	3/4 5-8	B 3/4 6-38	B 3/4 6-38
3/4 5-9	3/4 5-9	3/4 10-8	3/4 10-8
3/4 5-15	3/4 5-15		
3/4 5-16	3/4 5-16		
3/4 5-17	3/4 5-17		
3/4 5-18	3/4 5-18		
3/4 5-19	3/4 5-19		
3/4 5-20	3/4 5-20		
3/4 5-21	3/4 5-21		
3/4 5-22	3/4 5-22		
3/4 5-23	3/4 5-23		
3/4 5-24	3/4 5-24		
3/4 5-25	3/4 5-25		
3/4 5-26	3/4 5-26		
3/4 5-27	3/4 5-27		
3/4 5-28	3/4 5-28		
3/4 5-29	3/4 5-29		